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Nom

LHEUR H INVITE
KURYLAK Didier
DELBARRE Michel
GUYARD Laurent
TINELLE Jean-
GUYARD Laurent
MALAQUIN
DELBARRE Michel
PEREIRA José
PEREIRA José
TANT MICHEL
TOURIGNY

THIL Claude
GUYARD Laurent
THIL Claude
GUYARD Laurent
CRAPART Didier
DELBARRE Michel
SALAUN P&F
GUYARD Laurent
TOURIGNY P&F
TINELLE Jean-
CASAIL
DELBARRE Michel
DELBARRE Michel
JOLY Eric

JOLY Eric
DELBARRE Michel
MARTIN Serge
CASAIL
BERGEOT P&F
LHEUR H INVITE
SALAUN P&F
HARDY Fabien
LHEUR H INVITE
SAINSEAUX
HARDY Fabien
HARDY Fabien
WALTISPURGER
BAUCHET Fabien
SORET P INVITE
GUYARD Laurent
SIRET Bernard
LALU Pascal
FORGET
MAGNIER Marcel
PEREIRA José
SALAUN P&F
MAGNIER Marcel
LIENARD Hervé

RO2 AISNE 14 PIG YEA

Pigeon

0338644-11
0385577-11
0383261-11
0388737-11
0383590-11
0388669-11
0380453-11
0383244-11
0488826-11
0488857-11
0390304-11
0389248-11
0501050-11
0388734-11
0010773-11
0388683-11
0489447-11
0383247-11
0389066-11
0388660-11
0010892-11
0383572-11
0385716-11
0383227-11
0383295-11
0380112-11
0380136-11
0383252-11
0386172-11
0385742-11
0389525-11
0338620-11
0389084-11
0384241-11
0338606-11
0386913-11
0384225-11
0384280-11
0345386-11
0492469-11
0345677-11
0388644-11
0389121-11
0388762-11
0341930-11
0388900-11
0488834-11
0389113-11
0388893-11
0492328-11

Px
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AS PIGEON YEARLING

Pts

939
1430
1459

263

312

340

418

422

425

477

554

576

585

598

605

612

628

645

679

696

701

703

732

802

803

818

855

889

931

973
1018
1063
1161
1179
1183
1223
1696
1798

134

154

173

208

220

224

257

259

267

286

291

305

Enlogement

ST MICHEL 2

LAON

FRESNOY LE GRAND
ACY

FRESNOY LE GRAND
ACY

VERVINS

FRESNOY LE GRAND
COURBOIN
COURBOIN

ST QUENTIN

ACY

SOISSONS

ACY

SOISSONS

ACY

COURBOIN
FRESNOY LE GRAND
ACY

ACY

SOISSONS
FRESNOY LE GRAND
LAON

FRESNOY LE GRAND
FRESNOY LE GRAND
VERVINS

VERVINS

FRESNOY LE GRAND
SAMOUSSY

LAON

ACY

ST MICHEL 2

ACY

FRESNOY LE GRAND
ST MICHEL 2

LA CAPELLE
FRESNOY LE GRAND
FRESNOY LE GRAND
FUMAY

COURCY

FUMAY

ACY

ACY

ACY

ST MICHEL 2

ACY

COURBOIN

ACY

ACY

COURCY

Sous-Group. ou Secteur

AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE



